Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.038.10-M
HILL

EIILL unisex fully zippered winter jacket,
ac

100% polyester
1.11333 kg

1.298 kg

294

10/1

0.4 mx0.49 mx0.6 m
12.98 kg
8605025693682
610230900000

171



